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Zip code Zip code

75087 75087
80th 80th

D0120 $62 <40th $75 D2392 $275 <40th $331
D0140 $88 <40th $110 D2393 $342 <40th $404
D0150 $107 <40th $132 D2394 $403 <40th $476
D0180 $114 40th $138 D2740 $1,340 <40th $1,573
D0210 $159 45th $187 D2750 $1,325 <40th $1,585
D0220 $28 <40th $44 D2950 $320 <40th $380
D0230 $26 <40th $36 D3310 $893 <40th $1,051
D0274 $73 <40th $90 D3320 $1,021 <40th $1,203
D0330 $136 <40th $162 D4341 $298 <40th $365
D0364 $396 70th $425 D4342 $223 <40th $276
D1110 $109 40th $130 D4910 $164 45th $195
D1120 $83 45th $96 D6010 $2,283 45th $2,602
D1206 $55 75th $58 D6057 $949 75th $979
D1351 $69 50th $77 D6059 $2,136 >95th $1,867
D2150 $220 45th $261 D6245 $1,293 <40th $1,573
D2330 $199 <40th $243 D6740 $1,371 45th $1,557
D2331 $246 <40th $291 D7140 $223 <40th $276
D2332 $299 <40th $352 D7210 $310 <40th $405
D2335 $369 <40th $450 D8090 $6,586 85th $6,416
D2391 $218 <40th $260 D9110 $155 <40th $191
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Fee Increase Recommendations
Dr. Joe Sample Zip Code:  75087

CODE Office Fee
80th

PERCENTILE
Fee Change Recommendation

Recommended
Fee

D0120 $62 $75 $13 Increase to 60th $68
D0140 $88 $110 $22 Increase to 60th $99
D0150 $107 $132 $25 Increase to 60th $118
D0180 $114 $138 $24 Increase to 60th $125
D0210 $159 $187 $28 Increase to 60th $170
D0220 $28 $44 $16 Increase to 60th $39
D0230 $26 $36 $10 Increase to 60th $33
D0274 $73 $90 $17 Increase to 60th $84
D0330 $136 $162 $26 Increase to 60th $147
D0364 $396 $425 $29 Increase to 80th $425
D1110 $109 $130 $21 Increase to 60th $118
D1120 $83 $96 $13 Increase to 60th $88
D1206 $55 $58 $3 Increase to 80th $58
D1351 $69 $77 $8 Increase to 80th $77
D2150 $220 $261 $41 Increase to 80th $261
D2330 $199 $243 $44 Increase to 80th $243
D2331 $246 $291 $45 Increase to 80th $291
D2332 $299 $352 $53 Increase to 80th $352
D2335 $369 $450 $81 Increase to 80th $450
D2391 $218 $260 $42 Increase to 80th $260
D2392 $275 $331 $56 Increase to 80th $331
D2393 $342 $404 $62 Increase to 80th $404
D2394 $403 $476 $73 Increase to 80th $476
D2740 $1,340 $1,573 $233 Increase to 80th $1,573
D2750 $1,325 $1,585 $260 Increase to 80th $1,585
D2950 $320 $380 $60 Increase to 80th $380
D3310 $893 $1,051 $158 Increase to 80th $1,051
D3320 $1,021 $1,203 $182 Increase to 80th $1,203
D4341 $298 $365 $67 Increase to 60th $330
D4342 $223 $276 $53 Increase to 60th $250
D4910 $164 $195 $31 Increase to 60th $175
D6010 $2,283 $2,602 $319 Increase to 80th $2,602
D6057 $949 $979 $30 Increase to 80th $979
D6059 $2,136 $1,867 ($269) No Change $2,136
D6245 $1,293 $1,573 $280 Increase to 80th $1,573
D6740 $1,371 $1,557 $186 Increase to 80th $1,557
D7140 $223 $276 $53 Increase to 80th $276
D7210 $310 $405 $95 Increase to 80th $405
D8090 $6,586 $6,416 ($170) No Change $6,586
D9110 $155 $191 $36 Increase to 80th $191


